v ABLISHED 5,
@5\ (R 5 73x
N Q:f Y N
HOLTS ARMS

AT BILLINGY

HOLTS ARMS BOXING DAY MENU 2022

STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY (Ve)
Please ask for today's selection

HALLOUMI FRIES (v)
Homemade salsa, dressed leaves

BREADED MUSHROOMS (V)
Panko breaded mushrooms with vegan garlic mayo dip

THAI PRAWNS

King prawns, tossed in garlic and served with warmed piadina bread and lime wedges
(sauce contains traces of nuts)

TO SHARE

MESSY CHIPS

Proper chips, beef brisket, chef's stock gravy topped with melted cheddar & mozzarella

MAIN COURSES

ORIENTAL SALMON
Pan fried salmon fillet topped with toasted sesame seeds,
served over egg noodles and a soy, chilli and honey infused vegetable stir fry

GARLIC & CHILLI CHICKEN KEBAB
Back for the holidays! , served with naan, cajun fries and dressed salad

FISH & CHIPS
Fresh cod, cooked to perfection in our homemade batter, hand cut chips,
mushy peas & tartar sauce

COCK & BULL
Strips of chicken breast and rump steak in our creamy peppercorn sauce
served half chips and half rice

CHILLI CON CARNE
Homemade beef chilli served over fresh basmati rice and proper chips

SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN BURGER

Chicken breast fillet coated in our special blend of spices, chillies, spring onion,
fresh coriander served with chipotle mayo in a toasted bun, proper chips, onion ring,
dressed side leaves

THE HOLTS BURGER

Two homemade 40z beef patties, grilled cheese, streaky bacon, tomato, red onion
and crispy lettuce, mustard mayo on a toasted brioche seeded bun,

served with fries and dressed leaves

5.00

7.00

6.00

7.00

8.50

15.00

15.00

15.00

17.00

14.50

15.00

15.00



VEGETARIAN & VEGAN DISHES

ORIENTAL BURGER (Ve)

15.00

Vegetables, coriander, chilli, lime leaf & lemon grass, in a sesame, onion & lentil crumb,
smashed avocado, toasted bun and with onion ring, proper chips & dressed leaves

HALLOUMI BURGER V)
Two chargrilled halloumi patties, tomato, lettuce and tomato chutney
on a seeded brioche bun, served with fries and dressed salad

CHILLI SIN CARNE (Ve)(Gf)
Delicious six bean chilli, fresh basmati rice

SIDES

FRIES (Ve)

GARLIC CIABATTA (V)

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE (V)

GARLIC BREAD WITH STILTON & RED ONION (V)

HOMEMADE ONION RINGS (V)

CHILDREN'S SELECTION (UNDER 12s)

Chicken goujons
Served with proper chips, and beans or peas

Fish & chips
Smaller version of our fresh beer battered cod, proper chips
served with garden or mushy peas

Breaded chicken burger,
Served with proper chips with beans or peas

Beef burger and chips
Served in a toasted bun with proper chips, with beans or peas

Hot dog in a bun, proper chips

Cheese & tomato pasta (V) (GF pasta available on request)

14.00

15.00

4.00

4.50

5.00

5.50

4.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00



