

## HOLTS ARMS BOXING DAY MENU 2022

**STARTERS** 

SOUP OF THE DAY (Ve) Please ask for today's selection	5.00
HALLOUMI FRIES (v) Homemade salsa, dressed leaves	7.00
BREADED MUSHROOMS (V) Panko breaded mushrooms with vegan garlic mayo dip	6.00
THAI PRAWNS King prawns, tossed in garlic and served with warmed piadina bread and lime wedges (sauce contains traces of nuts)	7.00
TO SHARE	
MESSY CHIPS Proper chips, beef brisket, chef's stock gravy topped with melted cheddar & mozzarella	8.50
MAIN COURSES	
ORIENTAL SALMON Pan fried salmon fillet topped with toasted sesame seeds, served over egg noodles and a soy, chilli and honey infused vegetable stir fry	15.00
GARLIC & CHILLI CHICKEN KEBAB Back for the holidays! , served with naan, cajun fries and dressed salad	15.00
FISH & CHIPS Fresh cod, cooked to perfection in our homemade batter, hand cut chips, mushy peas & tartar sauce	15.00
COCK & BULL Strips of chicken breast and rump steak in our creamy peppercorn sauce served half chips and half rice	17.00
CHILLI CON CARNE Homemade beef chilli served over fresh basmati rice and proper chips	14.50
SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN BURGER Chicken breast fillet coated in our special blend of spices, chillies, spring onion, fresh coriander served with chipotle mayo in a toasted bun, proper chips, onion ring, dressed side leaves	15.00
THE HOLTS BURGER Two homemade 4oz beef patties, grilled cheese, streaky bacon, tomato, red onion and crispy lettuce, mustard mayo on a toasted brioche seeded bun,	15.00

served with fries and dressed leaves

## **VEGETARIAN & VEGAN DISHES**

ORIENTAL BURGER (Ve) 15.00 Vegetables, coriander, chilli, lime leaf & lemon grass, in a sesame, onion & lentil crumb, smashed avocado, toasted bun and with onion ring, proper chips & dressed leaves	
HALLOUMI BURGER (V) Two chargrilled halloumi patties, tomato, lettuce and tomato chutney on a seeded brioche bun, served with fries and dressed salad	14.00
CHILLI SIN CARNE (Ve)(Gf) Delicious six bean chilli, fresh basmati rice	15.00
SIDES	
FRIES (Ve)	4.00
GARLIC CIABATTA (V)	4.50
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE (V)	5.00
GARLIC BREAD WITH STILTON & RED ONION (V)	5.50
HOMEMADE ONION RINGS (V)	4.00
CHILDREN'S SELECTION (UNDER 12s)	
Chicken goujons Served with proper chips, and beans or peas	6.00
Fish & chips Smaller version of our fresh beer battered cod, proper chips served with garden or mushy peas	6.00
Breaded chicken burger, Served with proper chips with beans or peas	6.00
Beef burger and chips Served in a toasted bun with proper chips, with beans or peas	6.00
Hot dog in a bun, proper chips	6.00
Cheese & tomato pasta (V) (GF pasta available on request)	